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We are learning about 
firefighters at school this 

week.

We will go on a field 
trip to the fire station.

Did you remember to 
bring your lunch?

We will ride the bus 
to the fire station.
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We saw four firefighters 
working at the fire station.

The fire alarm was so 
loud when it went off!

The fire pole looks like 
it would be fun to slide 

down.

The firetruck sped away 
from the fire station.
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We got to try on the fire 
coats and hats. They were 

very heavy!

There is a dalmatian who 
lives at the fire station.

The firefighters have 
beds where the can sleep 

at the fire station.

It was interesting to see 
and learn about the fire 

station.
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Task Card #1

Pick a book 
from the 

basket to read 
with a partner.

Task Card #2

Practice 
reading the 

fluency strips.
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Task Card #3
Write a story 

about 
firefighters 

using words from 
the stack.

Task Card #4
Make your own 

firefighter word cards. 
Add two new words and 

pictures to the word 
card collection.
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Task Card #5

Draw a picture of a trip to 
the fire station. Label the 

picture using words you 
find on the word cards.

Task Card #6
Create categories
for the word cards. 
Decide on a way to sort 
the words and put each 
into the correct group.
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The word is:   

Name: ___________________________

Write the word.

fire

fire 
Show the shape. fire

Unscramble the sentence.

Draw a picture.

The isfirebig
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The word is:   

Name: ___________________________

Write the word.

firetruck

firetruck 
Show the shape. firetruck

Unscramble the sentence.

Draw a picture.

The red.isfiretruck
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Roll & Write
Name: ___________________________

fire

station

truck

hat

ladder

hose

Roll the dice. Write the word that 
matches the number you roll.
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Name: __________________________

Write the Words

firefighter      hose     hat
firetruck     siren     alarm
ladder     water     station 

ladder
siren alarm

hose

water

firetruck hat

station

firefighter

Directions: Write each word 
in the space for its shape.
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Name: _______________________

Write the Room

1. ||||||||||||||||||||

2. ||||||||||||||||||||

3. ||||||||||||||||||||

4. ||||||||||||||||||||

5. ||||||||||||||||||||
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Name: __________________________

Write the Room

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 
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Name: __________________________

ABC Order

1. ||||||||||||||||||||

2. ||||||||||||||||||||

3. ||||||||||||||||||||

4. ||||||||||||||||||||

5. ||||||||||||||||||||



© www.thecurriculumcorner.com

Name: __________________________

ABC Order

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 
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Name: __________________

 `                   
 `                   
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Name: __________________________
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Name: __________________________
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